

Address: 915, Satya Nivas, Pratibha Nagar, Dhankawadi, Pune - 411043, Maharashtra, India.

Email id: info@abhinavdcs.com Website: www.abhinavdcs.com Contact No.: +9120- 24373727 / +91-7722002190

CIN NO. U72900PN2012PTC142358

# **Annual Maintenance Contract Renewal**

For

### 2019-2020

This agreement is between <u>Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research (MBA/MCA)</u>, <u>Narhe, Pune ('Client')</u> and <u>Abhinav DigiCompSoft Services Pvt. Ltd.</u> ('Provider')

### **Services:**

Services	Duration	Amount
Website	07-10-2019 To 07-10-2020	10629.00
Digi LIB Software	23-08-2019 To 23-08-2020	29231.00
Digi MIS Software	07-10-2019 To 07-10-2020	64309.00
Total		104169.00

- All amounts are inclusive of Service Tax.
- All Terms & Conditions are applicable as per previous contract.



Address: 915, Satya Nivas, Pratibha Nagar, Dhankawadi, Pune - 411043, Maharashtra, India.

Email id: info@abhinavdcs.com Website: www.abhinavdcs.com Contact No.: +9120-24373727 / +91-7722002190

CIN NO. U72900PN2012PTC142358

# **Annual Maintenance Contract Renewal**

For

### 2020-2021

This agreement is between <u>Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research (MBA/MCA)</u>, <u>Narhe, Pune ('Client')</u> and <u>Abhinav DigiCompSoft Services Pvt. Ltd.</u> ('Provider')

### **Services:**

Services	Duration	Amount
Website	07-10-2020 To 07-10-2021	11692.00
Digi LIB Software	23-08-2020 To 23-08-2021	32154.00
Digi MIS Software	07-10-2020 To 07-10-2021	70740.00
Total		114586.00

- All amounts are inclusive of Service Tax.
- All Terms & Conditions are applicable as per previous contract.



Address: 915, Satya Nivas, Pratibha Nagar, Dhankawadi, Pune - 411043, Maharashtra, India.

Email id: info@abhinavdcs.com Website: www.abhinavdcs.com Contact No.: +9120-24373727 / +91-7722002190

CIN NO. U72900PN2012PTC142358

# **Annual Maintenance Contract Renewal**

For

### 2021-2022

This agreement is between <u>Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research (MBA/MCA)</u>, <u>Narhe</u>, <u>Pune</u> ('Client') and <u>Abhinav DigiCompSoft Services Pvt. Ltd.</u> ('Provider')

### **Services:**

Services	Duration	Amount
Website	07-10-2021 To 07-10-2022	12861.00
Digi LIB Software	23-08-2021 To 23-08-2022	35370.00
Digi MIS Software	07-10-2021 To 07-10-2022	77814.00
AES Payroll	06-10-2021 To 23-06-2022	69000.00
Total		195045.00

- All amounts are inclusive of Service Tax.
- All Terms & Conditions are applicable as per previous contract.



Address: 915, Satya Nivas, Pratibha Nagar, Dhankawadi, Pune - 411043, Maharashtra, India.

Email id: info@abhinavdcs.com Website: www.abhinavdcs.com Contact No.: +9120-24373727 / +91-7722002190

CIN NO. U72900PN2012PTC142358

## **Annual Maintenance Contract Renewal**

For

### 2022-2023

This agreement is between <u>Abhinav Education Society's Institute of Management and Research</u> (MBA/MCA), Narhe, Pune ('Client') and <u>Abhinav DigiCompSoft Services Pvt. Ltd.</u> ('Provider')

#### **Services:**

Services	Duration	Amount
Website	07-10-2022 To 07-10-2023	14147.00
Digi LIB Software	23-08-2022 To 23-08-2023	38906.00
Digi MIS Software	07-10-2022 To 07-10-2023	85595.00
AES Payroll	06-10-2022 To 23-06-2023	75900.00
Total		214549.00

- All amounts are inclusive of Service Tax.
- All Terms & Conditions are applicable as per previous contract.